Bedrifts-o-lgp 07092021
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H15

Eva Stensby

Turid Norstad Opsahl
Gerd Grgnvold
Synngve Kaul

Unni Fladsrud Vold
Solveig Johannessen
Aud Grgnvold

Irene Dien

Helga Hansen

Resultatliste

Offisiell liste
Klubb Distrikt
1,5 KM

Laten kommune BIL
Laten kommune BIL
Arve Hagen BIL

Mjgs Retail

Moelven

Arve Hagen BIL

Arve Hagen BIL
Sparebank 1 @stlandet
Arve Hagen BIL

9 Pameldte: 9 Startende: 9

25 KM

Sidsel Storihle Geno

Lill Ramberg Skappel Lillehammer OK

Bente Tangen Wikstrgm Geno

Anne Karin Elisenberg Stange kommune

Elisabet Hagset Rise Geno

Mathilde Wingeng NOTEAM

Inger K. Brgndbo

Anita Grgnvold Tollefsen
Inger Margrethe Bakken
Linda Thorvaldsen

Randi Aas Fjeestad
Oddveig Anne Sagbakken
Berit Rgste

Anita Stensby Bekkelund
Rennaug Sagbakken
Berit Svevad

Marit Holmgren

OL Vallset/Stange
Arve Hagen BIL

If Skadeforsikring
Arve Hagen BIL
Loten kommune BIL
Lokal revisjon as
Sykehuset Innlandet
Lgten kommune BIL
Sparebank 1 @stlandet
Norsk Tipping BIL
Arve Hagen BIL

Helene Kartomten NOTEAM
18 Pameldte: 18 Startende: 18
3,14 KM

Kjersti Narum
Anne Karin Westby
Anne Sgrum

Karen Tomter
Grete Storsveen

OL Vallset/Stange
Sparebank 1 @stlandet
Mjgs Retail
Utstillingsplassen
Sparebank 1 @stlandet

Rigmor Lgmo Aas Mjgs Retail
6 Pameldte: 6 Startende: 6
4,5 KM
Mari Norstad Opsahl Headit

Unn Mette Klopbakken
Ingunn Lund Nordstrgm
Wenche Bjgrnstad
Marianne Rud Skjeerstad
Sylvia Andersen

6 Pameldte: 6

Einar Stensby

eTiming versjon 4.0

Gjgvik Kommune

Norsk Tipping BIL

Geno

Laten kommune BIL

Elverum kommune BIL

Startende: 6

1,5 KM

Laten kommune BIL

08.09.2021 01:10:38

Tid

38:02
38:52
40:58
42:03
42:47
55:24
55:34
57:32
48:41

Gasbu 07.09.2021

Etter Km-tid

25:21
00:50 25:54
02:56 27:18
04:01 28:02
04:45 28:31
17:22 36:56
17:32 37:02
19:30 38:21

DSQ Missed 249

Ant. poster 7

37:16
38:30
42:12
48:17
52:38
53:05
55:45
57:03
59:42
1:01:28
1:02:12
1:02:24
1:04:32
1:05:16
1:05:30
1:10:04
1:23:23
1:25:41

Ant. poster 11

47:45
52:02
54:17
1:03:26
1:06:32
1:18:46

14:54
01:14 15:24
04:56 16:52
11:01 19:18
15:22 21:03
15:49 21:14
18:29 22:18
19:47 22:49
22:26 23:52
24:12 24:35
24:56 24:52
25:08 24:57
27:16 25:48
28:00 26:06
28:14 26:12
32:48 28:01
46:07 33:21

DSQ

15:12
04:17 16:34
06:32 17:17
15:41 20:12
18:47 21:11

DSQ Missed 033

Ant. poster 11

53:38
55:59
57:39
58:02
58:35
1:01:09

Ant. poster 10

24:20

11:55
02:21 12:26
04:01 12:48
04:24 12:53
04:57 13:01
07:31 13:35

16:13

Side:1



Bedrifts-o-lgp 07092021

Plass Navn

H1,5

2 Jan Erik Johansen
3 Trygve Jan Bjerke
4 Geir-Hakon @verby
5 Halstein @degard
6 Tore Stenseth
7 Ingvald Pedersen
8 Herleik Nylund
9

Erik Bjgralt
10 Erik Skaras
11 Ragnar Hgsgien
12 Knut Martinsen
13 Arne Gunnar Barflo

DSQ Bjarn Jenssen
DSQ Knut Rghrsveen

Antall 15

H 2,5
1 Arne Hagen
2 Morten Qie
3 Tore Stensby
4 Leif Martin Kjos
5 Magnar Nybakk
6 Terje Lien
7 Karl Petter Opsahl
8 Per Vold
9 Jan Olav Saether
10 Tore Lindaas
11 Magne Smeland
12 Stein erik Edvardsen
13 Harald Grgnvold
14 Knut Olav Streetkvern
15 Kare Garmager
16 Torbjgrn ddegaard
17 Jan Roald Bggeberg
18 Ola Molstad
19 Sven Marken
20 Ottar Evensen

DSQ Jon Kare Myrene
DSQ Stein Sandaker
Antall 22

H3,5

Ove Tasasen

Arne Arnesen

Tom S Helgesen

Tore Jgrgensen

Hans Asbjgrn Tingvold
Knut Wikstrgm

Steinar Libak

Erik Haugen

Jo Gisle Jgrgensen

© 00O ~NO B DOWNPRP

10 Morten Eriksen
11 Knut Malmo

12 Audun Jenssen
13 Hasse Bergstrgm

eTiming versjon 4.0

Pameldte: 15

Pameldte: 22

Resultatliste

Offisiell liste
Klubb Distrikt

1,5 KM

Hamar Post BIL
Hamar Post BIL

If Skadeforsikring
Lagten kommune BIL
Mjgs Retail

Statens Hus

Lagten kommune BIL
NOTEAM

Sparebank 1 @stlandet
Hamar Post BIL
Sparebank 1 @stlandet
Lagten kommune BIL
Mjgs Retail

Arve Hagen BIL
Startende: 15

2,5KM

Vegvesenet

Furnes Almenning
Mattilsynet

Sparebank 1 @stlandet
Sparebank 1 @stlandet
Telenor BIL

Laten kommune BIL
Moelven

OL Vallset/Stange
Elverum kommune BIL
Vegvesenet

Elverum kommune BIL
Arve Hagen BIL
Hggskolen i Innlandet
Telenor BIL

Hggskolen i Innlandet
Lgten kommune BIL
Vegvesenet

Lgten kommune BIL
Elverum kommune BIL
Sparebank 1 @stlandet
Ahlsell Norge
Startende: 22

3,5 KM

Mjgs Retail

Elvia

Hamar Post BIL
Norsk Tipping BIL
Raufoss I.L. Orientering
Kartverket

Lgten kommune BIL
Ringsaker OK
Norsk Tipping BIL
Norsk Tipping BIL
Vegvesenet

Norsk Tipping BIL
Hb Consult

08.09.2021 01:10:38

Tid

27:48
32:57
34:21
34:35
34:36
38:08
40:16
41:10
43:42
50:13
1:01:39
1:18:54
07:05
46:35

Gasbu 07.09.2021

Etter Km-tid
03:28 18:32
08:37 21:58
10:01 22:54
10:15 23.03
10:16 23:.04
13:48 25:25
15:56 26:50
16:50 27:26
19:22 29:08
25:53 33:28
37:19 41:06
54:34 52:36

DSQ Missed 249
DSQ Missed 045

Ant. poster 6

32:18
32:57
33:14
33:22
33:35
33:53
37:02
37:25
38:19
39:26
39:37
39:48
41:09
41:19
42:17
45:43
47:04
49:11
54:54
58:09
59:40
1:00:46

12:55
00:39 13:10
00:56 13:17
01:04 13:20
01:17 13:26
01:35 13:33
04:44 14:48
05:07 14:58
06:01 15:19
07:08 15:46
07:19 15:50
07:30 15:55
08:51 16:27
09:01 16:31
09:59 16:54
13:25 18:17
14:46 18:49
16:53 19:40
22:36 21:57
25:51 23:15

DSQ Missed 043
DSQ Missed 043

Ant. poster 10

38:51
39:09
41:39
43:50
43:50
44:42
45:23
45:57
46:51
47:53
48:01
48:28
49:19

11:06
00:18 11:11
02:48 11:54
04:59 12:31
04:59 12:31
05:51 12:46
06:32 12:58
07:06 13:07
08:00 13:23
09:02 13:40
09:10 13:43
09:37 13:50
10:28 14:05

Side:2
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Ludvig Bjerke-Narud
Tore Gustav Tomter

Espen Melby
Ole Hans @Qie
Avle Chr Bjgrn
Rune Waaler
Trond Jie
Peter Nagtzaam
Lars Skramstad
Olav Juliussen
Ola Brevig
Steinar T@nsager
Harald Die
Johnny Johansen
Per Anders Aas
Torleif Finstad
Arvid Bratlie

30

Terje Wikstram
Vidar Nomerstad
Tor Haugstulen
Bjgrn J Sgrum
Ole Petter Saxrud
Jon Bjgrnstad
Odd Arne Blystad
Stig HM Wiest
Bjarne Harkinn
Harald Qstbye

10

Stein Arne Negard

Ole Christian Bang

Pal Stenberg

Michael Seetvedt
4

eTiming - www.emit.no

Pameldte: 30

Pameldte: 10

Pameldte: 4

Resultatliste

Offisiell liste
Klubb Distrikt
3,5 KM

Geno

Planl

Lagten kommune BIL
LMF

Idrettens Hus

Raufoss Technology
Sparebank 1 @stlandet
EAB Engineering

LMF

Hamar Post BIL

LMF

BDO Aktiva
Arbeidstilsynet

Laten kommune BIL
Mjgs Retail

Hamar Post BIL

LMF

Startende: 30

4,5 KM

Geno

Sparebank 1 @stlandet
Hamar Post BIL
Jernbanens Idrettslag
EAB Engineering
Sparebank 1 @stlandet
Elvia

Vang O-lag

If Skadeforsikring
Elverum kommune BIL
Startende: 10

5,5 KM

Vang O-lag

Innlandet

Vang O-lag

Raufoss Technology

Startende: 4

08.09.2021 01:10:38

Tid

49:32
50:01
50:40
51:30
52:33
54:23
54:34
54:38
54:58
55:25
57:25
1:00:59
1:05:56
1:15:04
1:31:48
49:29
52:39

Gasbu 07.09.2021

Etter Km-tid
10:41 14:09
11:10 14:17
11:49 14:28
12:39 14:42
13:42 15:00
15:32 15:32
15:43 15:35
15:47 15:36
16:07 15:42
16:34 15:50
18:34 16:24
22:08 17:25
27:05 18:50
36:13 21:26
52:57 26:13

DSQ Missed 249
DSQ Missed 038

Ant. poster 10

40:44
48:20
49:45
51:24
52:56
58:27
59:01
59:28
1:03:28
56:04

09:03
07:36 10:44
09:01 11:03
10:40 11:25
12:12 11:45
17:43 12:59
18:17 13:06
18:44 13:12
22:44 14:06

DSQ Missed 036

Ant. poster 10

59:51
1:06:00
1:08:30
1:12:40

Ant. poster 16

10:52
06:09  12:00
08:39  12:27
12:49  13:12
Side:3



